
Dr. Oetker Slalomcup
12.08.2017 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Stokke Nora SKIEN   -12 F 1,50/34 3,00/34 1,00/49   604,88 
2   Stalheim Kaja SLA   -12 F 1,25/34 1,00/34 2,00/37   156,10 
3   Nyborg Malin EVSK   -12 F 1,00/34 1,00/34 0,00/34   19,51 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Balch-Barth Sverre Johan EVSK   -12 M 1,00/34 1,00/34   15,62 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   -14 F 2,00/52 4,00/52 2,00/37   780,49 
2   Sandberg Nicoline ULL   -14 F 3,50/37 1,00/52 2,00/37   721,95 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Stokke Trym SKIEN   -14 M 1,50/52 3,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   703,12 
2   Stalheim Sondre SLA   -14 M 4,00/52 4,00/37 3,00/52   625,00 
3   Skaug Nicolai ENE   -14 M 4,00/49 5,00/49 3,25/52   613,28 
4   Hjelle Erik ENE   -14 M 2,00/43 4,00/37 0,00/37   312,50 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bjornstad Ninni Grimerud MOV   -17 F 3,50/46 2,00/49 3,00/49   485,29 
2   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdatter MOV   -17 F 1,50/46 2,00/37 3,50/37   375,00 
3   Viker Veline LIL   -17 F 2,00/43 4,00/43 3,00/43   323,53 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wigdel Petter LIL   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 1,50/40 3,50/55/18.25   540,54 
2   Viker Vemund LIL   -17 M 0,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   527,03 
3   Stalheim Marius SLA   -17 M 3,25/49 2,25/49 1,50/40   368,24 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Nikolaysen Sandra ENE   -21 F 2,00/37   26,85 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Varming Susanne STA   Ope F 5,00/37 0,00/55/14.25   724,83 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Dale Espen STA   Ope M 1,00/40 4,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25   702,53 
2   Gregersen Morten ENE   Ope M 1,00/58/16.00 DNS   620,25 
3   Bach Barth Ragnvald ENEBAKK   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   506,33 
4   Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 3,00/40 0,00/40 4,00/40   50,63 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Baksås Terje KVE   35+ M 0,50/37 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   719,51 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gjertsen Espen ENE   55+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   953,85 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Stokke Nora SKIEN   -12 F 1,50/34 3,00/34 1,00/49   604,88 
2   Stalheim Kaja SLA   -12 F 1,25/34 1,00/34 2,00/37   156,10 
3   Nyborg Malin EVSK   -12 F 1,00/34 1,00/34 0,00/34   19,51 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Balch-Barth Sverre Johan EVSK   -12 M 1,00/34 1,00/34   15,62 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Elgesem Vang Eline KVE   -14 F 2,00/52 4,00/52 2,00/37   780,49 
2   Sandberg Nicoline ULL   -14 F 3,50/37 1,00/52 2,00/37   721,95 
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Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Stokke Trym SKIEN   -14 M 1,50/52 3,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   703,12 
2   Skaug Nicolai ENE   -14 M 4,00/49 5,00/49 3,25/52   613,28 
3   Stalheim Sondre SLA   -14 M 4,00/52 4,00/37 3,00/52   625,00 
4   Hjelle Erik ENE   -14 M 2,00/43 4,00/37 0,00/37   312,50 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Bjornstad Ninni Grimerud MOV   -17 F 3,50/46 2,00/49 3,00/49   485,29 
2   Viker Veline LIL   -17 F 2,00/43 4,00/43 3,00/43   323,53 
3   Knapkoien Tuva Larsdatter MOV   -17 F 1,50/46 2,00/37 3,50/37   375,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Wigdel Petter LIL   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 1,50/40 3,50/55/18.25   540,54 
2   Viker Vemund LIL   -17 M 0,50/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   527,03 
3   Stalheim Marius SLA   -17 M 3,25/49 2,25/49 1,50/40   368,24 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Nikolaysen Sandra ENE   -21 F 2,00/37   26,85 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Varming Susanne STA   Ope F 5,00/37 0,00/55/14.25   724,83 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Dale Espen STA   Ope M 1,00/40 4,00/58/16.00 1,50/58/14.25   702,53 
2   Bach Barth Ragnvald ENEBAKK   Ope M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   506,33 
3   Nikolaysen Ken Emil ENE   Ope M 3,00/40 0,00/40 4,00/40   50,63 
4   Gregersen Morten ENE   Ope M 1,00/58/16.00 DNS   620,25 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Baksås Terje KVE   35+ M 0,50/37 4,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   719,51 
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Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   Gjertsen Espen ENE   55+ M 2,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   953,85 

Chief Judge
Hjalmarsson Kjell
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Martinsen Lars Andreas

Scorer
Ødegårdstuen Lars Kristian


